IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
GAUTENG LOCAL DIVISION JOHANNESBURG
TUESDAY 25 NOVEMBER 2014

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE THE DEPUTY JUDGE

PRESIDENT MOJAPELO AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

Al15 2011/19061

A53 2012/04233

1 2013/31388

2  2010/23953

3 2012/45276

4  2013/36219

5 2013/34739

6  2013/27502

7 2013/39472

TSHITSHI CORNELIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SCHALKWYK H VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CHRISTINA MITILENI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

VINDLA MPHAHLELE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LUHANGA ROBERT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PEKECHE LORATO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ELIAS MAHLANGU VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

RADEBE PIENAAR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DE KOCK JEAN ROI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2011/07712

2013/30372

2009/52012

2011/14649

2013/20837

2013/02166

2013/22089

2013/03376

2013/30009

2013/28113

2013/30376

MPHASHE NETTY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NTULI ANDRIES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NOKUTHULA NGOBENI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NGUBANE LINDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CHRISTIE RUBY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ROUX PIERRE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

WANDERO ABEDE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MASHUMI LINAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOFOKENG MPHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BHENGU OCTAVIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

GOUWS JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

2012/04916

2013/28336

2012/32311

2013/28540

2013/37653

2012/33106

2013/10922

2013/17628

2013/32678

2013/12122

2011/45775

TSHILIDZI RAMBASA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

WSELLINGTON MAHWEHWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

GOUWS THEO VS JANSE VAN RENSBURG JUDY

MPHAKA SUMIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LINDIWE NDLOVU VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MURUGAN BRYRON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BEKE LESUFI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HADEBE RUEBEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BARNAD LOUISA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

MTHOMBENI JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

SIYAYA THEMBISILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

2013/20143

2013/33299

2013/20146

2012/26084

2013/33854

2010/50613

2012/29110

2011/3328

2013/22631

2009/53067

2009/53068

THULO JULIUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDHLELA JOSEPH VS MAKHUNDU SEFARA

LAHO AMOS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SEKGOBELA CHAISA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

EUGINIA MOTJELEBA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DLAMINI PRECIOUS VS PILLAY ATTORNEYS

GETRUDE KHUMALO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MUDAU DANIEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SHONISANI SIWADA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

FIRSTRAND BANK VS GARY GILLARD
NO CERTICATE OF READINESS

FIRSTRAND BANK VS P E MOTOR

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



41

42

43

44

2009/53066

2012/37430

2013/23510

2010/02391

NO CERTIFICATE OF READINESS

FIRSTRAND BANK LTD VS SUBWAY TRADING
NO CERTIFICATE OF READINESS

ELINGTON NCUBE VS SENZENI NCUBE
NO CERTICATE OF READINESS

MATJILA PETER VS MATJILA THABANG
NO CERTIFICATE OF READINESS

BONAKELE MBATHA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



MATTERS STRUCK OFF/ REMOVED - PRE TRIAL CONFERECNCE

2013/24137

2009/3014

2010/09418

2012/14064

2013/10789

2012/20248

2013/21694

2013/21427

2012/35791

2011/07694

RYNO GOOSEN VS MINISTER OF POLICE

BEATRIX HANSMEYER VS GFI MINING SA

DAVIES PLUMBING CIVILS VS JEREMY DAVIES

JOEGE FINICHE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

GIVEN NEKHUMBE VS MEC FOR HEALTH GAUTENG

STEYN RONEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DEBBIE LOMBALO VS DR W M JANSE VAN VUUREN

MAANO MAFUTHA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

CHAROL NXUMALO VS MEC FOR HEALTH GAUTENG

PARROT CHARLENE VS DR S A KHAN



2008/42525 MCUTA VIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2013/21873 NGOBENI JAN VUSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2008/17874 NAIDOO SUMAYA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2013/25627 MOFOKENG EMILY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/01534 FIRSTRAND BANK LTD VS FASEN ANDREW

2005/23948  WOLTEP PHOTOGRAPHIC PTY VS ANGLO AMERICAN

2009/51079 MOTSEPE MABAENE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



MATTER’S NOT ON THE ROLL, COURT FILE NOT IN COURT

2012/13929

2012/10519

2012/12457

2013/20036

2011/40782

2013/6278

2013/33023

2013/25627

2012/29666

2010/23692

2011/8117

KGWELE CODELI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

STANDARD BANK SA VS GAVIN BRENSON

TSHOSE SEMAKALENG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CHAUKE GIFT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

FIRSTRAND BANK LTD VS WOLMARANS ANDREW

MOKITIMI LEMME VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MTSWEMI T J VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOFOKENG EMILY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DLAMINI' S D VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

WILLEMSDE JACOBUS VS STANDARD BANK SA

MOSENOGI MTIMKULU VS JOSEPH MTIMKULU



MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL BY NOTICE

2013/21873

2013/31119

2009/47840

2012/30558

2012/24294

2012/12455

NGOBENI JAN VUSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SCHEEPERS MICHELLE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BOTHA MARCHANT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NKOSINATHI SITHOLE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SKYSCOPE INVESTMENT 110CC VS KLINGKENBERG ROBERT

PERCY TAUNYANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



